
m
1. 164 SCHILLE Steffen 1971 M U45 BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 39:49 -
2. 160 RATHMANN Matthias 1976 M U45 trans aktuell 40:52 +1:03
3. 167 SCHRÖTTLE Christian 1972 M U45 BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 42:11 +2:22
4. 133 HINDELANG Tobias 1981 M U45 Spedition Ansorge 42:32 +2:43
5. 109 BEHNEN Werner 1962 M Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 42:42 +2:53
6. 139 KOHNE Stephan 1964 M Ü45 Culina logostocs GmbH 43:26 +3:37
7. 182 WINKLER Christian 1966 M Ü45 Spedition Ansorge 43:42 +3:53
8. 168 SCHÜRMANN Thomas 1986 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 43:48 +3:59
9. 187 VORTKAMP Markus 1970 M U45 Vortkamp Logistik 43:58 +4:09

10. 107 ATES Musa 1966 M Ü45 Spedition Ansorge 44:38 +4:49
11. 205 EVESLAGE Stefan 1981 M U45 44:40 +4:51
12. 138 KLOTZ Jürgen 1957 M Ü45 Albert Craiss GmbH & Co. KG 44:53 +5:04
13. 143 LORENZ Sascha 1973 M U45 Hämmerling - the tyre 44:56 +5:07
14. 181 WILLINGER Benjamin 1987 M U45 Albert Craiss GmbH & Co.KG 45:16 +5:27
15. 151 NABERS Dennis 1990 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 45:35 +5:46
16. 170 STEFENS Stefan 1984 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 45:41 +5:52
17. 108 BEFUS Alexander 1981 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 45:42 +5:53
18. 147 MENKE Berthold 1966 M Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 46:07 +6:18
19. 126 GILWERT Alexander 1978 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 46:15 +6:26
20. 106 ARKENBERG Bernd 1965 M Ü45 gigant Trenkamp & Gehle 46:29 +6:40
21. 154 OSTERMANN Heinz 1965 M Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 46:37 +6:48
22. 135 JANSSEN Michael 1980 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 46:47 +6:58
23. 134 JANSEN Henning 1982 M U45 Team REnergy 46:52 +7:03
24. 103 ALBERS Frank 1971 M U45 Team REnergy 47:01 +7:12
25. 130 GRUMMEL Hermann 1979 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 47:05 +7:16
26. 127 GILWERT Valerij 1980 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 47:06 +7:17
27. 184 WOLF Michael 1983 M U45 Albert Craiss GmbH & Co.KG 47:44 +7:55
28. 116 DINKLAGE Andreas 1988 M U45 Sg Heimbau GmbH 47:47 +7:58
29. 183 WINZENBORG Andre 1984 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 47:59 +8:10
30. 211 JANSSEN Nanno 1967 M Ü45 Nanno Janssen Spedition 48:33 +8:44
31. 137 KIEBLER Florian 1983 M U45 Paul Schockemöhle Logistics 48:51 +9:02
32. 101 ABELN Stefan 1981 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 48:57 +9:08
33. 150 MOSER Nikolai 1992 M U45 Gebrüder Weiss GmbH & Co. 49:20 +9:31
34. 196 SCHLOSSER Tobias 1980 M U45 49:23 +9:34
35. 153 OSTERBRINK Dirk 1987 M U45 Koch International 49:30 +9:41
36. 117 DITTRICH Christian 1993 M U45 Koch International 49:52 +10:03
37. 204 WESTERKAMP Markus 1986 M U45 49:57 +10:08
38. 159 RADWEIK Jürgen 1950 M Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 50:04 +10:15
39. 112 BRUNS Jan-Uwe 1972 M U45 MAN Servicepartner Bruno 50:07 +10:18
40. 122 FIESELMANN Uwe 1967 M Ü45 Koch International 50:15 +10:26
41. 145 MAYER Harold 1963 M Ü45 BPW Bergische Achsen KG 50:17 +10:28
42. 174 THIEME Joachim 1958 M Ü45 BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 50:18 +10:29
43. 156 OVER Gerhard 1953 M Ü45 BBS 51:00 +11:11
44. 169 SIFFEL Patrick 1988 M U45 Koch International 51:17 +11:28
45. 163 SCHADEWALDT Heinrich 1965 M Ü45 SG-Heimbau GmbH 51:17 +11:28
46. 155 OTTEN Ralf 1972 M U45 Team REnergy 51:29 +11:40
47. 119 ESCHEN Holger 1971 M U45 Paul Schockemöhle Logistics 51:40 +11:51
48. 157 PELLENWESSEL Bernd 1980 M U45 Paul Schockemöhle Logistics 51:40 +11:51
49. 206 RADTKE Andreas 1986 M U45 52:16 +12:27
50. 197 SPRENKEL Thomas 1975 M U45 52:33 +12:44
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51. 177 TIMMER Bernhard 1967 M Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 52:33 +12:44
52. 104 ALI Muhammed 1978 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 52:59 +13:10
53. 189 DÜRING Hans-Joachim 1964 M Ü45 Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 54:00 +14:11
54. 176 THOMAS Falko 1976 M U45 Thermotraffic GmbH 54:25 +14:36
55. 190 RUST Sebastian 1975 M U45 Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 54:26 +14:37
56. 202 VOGES Jochen 1977 M U45 Speed Liner 54:27 +14:38
57. 212 BÖCKER Stefan 1966 M Ü45 54:30 +14:41
58. 165 SCHMEES Guido 1971 M U45 Team REnergy 54:56 +15:07
59. 152 NASARENKO Alex 1983 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 54:57 +15:08
60. 186 ZUMDOHME Ludger 1965 M Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 54:59 +15:10
61. 178 VEER Alfons 1977 M U45 gigant Trenkamp & Gehle 55:01 +15:12
62. 179 WEHRING Michael 1959 M Ü45 gigant Trenkamp & Gehle 55:02 +15:13
63. 161 SASSE Georg 1966 M Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 55:13 +15:24
64. 115 DEUBEL Karl-Heinz 1958 M Ü45 Deubel & Co. Handels- und 55:30 +15:41
65. 162 SCHADE Alexander 1959 M Ü45 Paul Schockemöhle Logistics 55:34 +15:45
66. 121 EULENSTEIN Burkhard 1969 M Ü45 BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 55:39 +15:50
67. 203 WINKELER Wilfried 1977 M U45 55:46 +15:57
68. 195 FECHTENKÖTTER Markus 1980 M U45 55:55 +16:06
69. 166 SCHROLLER Falk-Uwe 1969 M Ü45 Team REnergy 56:10 +16:21
70. 144 LÜBBERS Frank 1983 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 56:20 +16:31
71. 123 FLIGG Toni 1978 M U45 Sg Heimbau GmbH 56:23 +16:34
72. 148 METZNER Jörg 1957 M Ü45 SG-Heimbau GmbH 56:23 +16:34
73. 136 KAZAKIS Christos 1990 M U45 Gebrüder Weiss GmbH & Co. 1:00:22 +20:33
74. 185 WOLKE Wolfgang 1965 M Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 1:00:25 +20:36
75. 111 BRUNS Bruno 1947 M Ü45 MAN Servicepartner Bruno 1:02:56 +23:07
76. 120 ESCHMANN Dieter 1949 M Ü45 BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 1:03:11 +23:22
77. 102 ABELN Thomas 1972 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 1:03:52 +24:03
78. 173 THIEKE Bernd 1975 M U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 1:08:01 +28:12
79. 198 SPRENKEL Christian 1968 M Ü45 1:08:36 +28:47

131 HANEKAMP Klaus 1969 M Ü45 Hosenfabrik Hanekamp 38:52 a.k.
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w
1. 125 GABRYS Alexandra 1971 W U45 Gabrys Transporte 42:16 -
2. 180 WILHELM Nadine 1987 W U45 BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 46:49 +4:33
3. 172 TERHALLE Vera 1990 W U45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone 54:03 +11:47
4. 199 SPRENKEL Sonja 1976 W U45 55:42 +13:26
5. 191 GREIWE Birgit 1958 W Ü45 Hellmann Worldwide Logistics 59:13 +16:57
6. 210 JANSSEN Monika 1969 W Ü45 Spedition Nanno Janssen 1:00:28 +18:12
7. 209 JANSSEN Christina 1996 W U45 Spedition Nanno Janssen 1:02:20 +20:04
8. 100 ABELN Barbara 1968 W Ü45 Fahrzeugwerk Bernard 1:03:52 +21:36
9. 193 MENSEN Martina 1983 W U45 Hümmling Hospital 1:04:27 +22:11

10. 200 STIENKEN Maria 1971 W U45 runIT 1:04:44 +22:28
11. 175 THIEME Ulrike 1960 W Ü45 BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 1:06:28 +24:12
12. 113 BÜTH Anica 1981 W U45 BPW Bergische Achsen KG 1:06:28 +24:12
13. 192 VAGEDES Ruth 1977 W U45 Hümmling Hospital 1:14:34 +32:18
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m
1. 503 BEUSING Hannes Fahrzeugweg Bernard Krone GmbH 1994 M U45 23:00 22:47 (1.)
2. 523 GÖDJE Thomas Rothkötter / Landgeflügel 1971 M U45 23:35 23:32 (2.)
3. 638 HANENKAMP Dirk 2000 M U45 23:43 23:41 (3.)
4. 556 KEMPTER Bruno TRANSCO Süd 1958 M Ü45 23:53 23:53 (4.)
5. 613 UNTIEDT Sebastian Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1988 M U45 24:27 24:24 (5.)
6. 639 HANENKAMP Kai 1998 M U45 24:45 24:43 (7.)
7. 520 FRESE Heinrich Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1985 M U45 24:46 24:43 (6.)
8. 589 ROLFES Matthis Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1996 M U45 24:53 24:45 (8.)
9. 643 KAWIECINSKI Sascha 1981 M U45 24:56 24:54 (9.)
10. 521 GABRYS Axel Gabrys Transporte 1969 M Ü45 25:15 25:10 (10.)
11. 636 SCHRÖDER Torsten. 1975 M U45 25:32 25:21 (11.)
12. 569 MENKE Ansgar Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1978 M U45 25:38 25:34 (12.)
13. 586 REGER Gerhard TRANSCO Süd 1965 M Ü45 25:41 25:39 (14.)
14. 583 RADKE Michael Carrier Transicold Deutschland GmbH & 1966 M Ü45 25:48 25:38 (13.)
15. 634 GLUSCHAKAS Stefan 1992 M U45 26:19 26:12 (15.)
16. 545 HÜTTMANN Andre Hölscher Wasserbau GmbH 1980 M U45 26:46 26:41 (16.)
17. 568 MATZIG Florian Spedition Ansorge GmbH&Co.KG 1986 M U45 26:59 26:45 (17.)
18. 608 THOMAS Tobias Koch International 1990 M U45 27:28 27:24 (19.)
19. 572 MÖHLENKAMP Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1987 M U45 27:29 27:20 (18.)
20. 524 GÖKCE David Kieserling Personallogistik GmbH 1979 M U45 27:34 27:30 (20.)
21. 526 GÖRLITZ Johannes Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1988 M U45 27:54 27:41 (22.)
22. 633 HÖLSCHER Alfons Hellmann Worldwide Logistics GmbH & Co. 1964 M Ü45 27:54 27:38 (21.)
23. 560 KRANEN Felix ETMevents 1991 M U45 27:55 27:54 (24.)
24. 509 BRUNEN Norbert DEKRA Automobil GmbH 1964 M Ü45 27:57 27:48 (23.)
25. 563 LANDWEHR Andreas Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1983 M U45 28:24 28:14 (25.)
26. 543 HOPPE Tjark Koch International 1987 M U45 28:25 28:17 (26.)
27. 515 EICHBERG Tobias Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1968 M Ü45 28:52 28:50 (28.)
28. 579 PFLUG Ildar Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1982 M U45 29:01 28:48 (27.)
29. 603 SINGER Mario Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1977 M U45 29:23 29:19 (29.)
30. 500 BABAYEV Ruslan V.Wall-Nutzfahrzeuge e.K. 1988 M U45 29:32 29:24 (30.)
31. 622 WIEGLIGMANN Frank Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1977 M U45 29:39 29:31 (31.)
32. 600 SCHUTEN Hans Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1963 M Ü45 29:39 29:32 (32.)
33. 501 BAUFELD Torsten Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1970 M U45 29:40 29:37 (33.)
34. 536 HANENKAMP Heiko Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 2004 M U45 29:57 29:55 (34.)
35. 590 ROSEN Günter Baam Transporte 1959 M Ü45 30:06 30:02 (35.)
36. 624 WINGBERMÜHLEN DEKRA Automobil GmbH 1967 M Ü45 30:20 30:07 (36.)
37. 533 HAHN Manfred Transco Süd Internationale Transporte 1961 M Ü45 30:24 30:22 (38.)
38. 558 KISO Thomas DEKRA Qualification GmbH 1982 M U45 30:24 30:11 (37.)
39. 575 NALLINGER Carsten trans aktuell 1973 M U45 30:56 30:54 (42.)
40. 506 BORCHERS Holger Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1985 M U45 30:58 30:53 (41.)
41. 529 GRAEBER Dietmar Kieserling Holding GmbH 1968 M Ü45 31:01 30:56 (43.)
42. 504 BLOCK Oliver Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1976 M U45 31:01 30:50 (39.)
43. 641 KORTE Christian Team REnergy 1978 M U45 31:02 30:51 (40.)
44. 528 GOUTERNEY Jens Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1980 M U45 31:48 31:38 (44.)
45. 609 THOMES Stefan DEKRA Automobil GmbH 1973 M U45 32:13 32:04 (45.)
46. 595 SCHMIDT Stefan Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1966 M Ü45 32:15 32:05 (46.)
47. 544 HUSMANN Hendrik Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1988 M U45 32:31 32:16 (47.)
48. 623 WILKENS Günther Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1963 M Ü45 32:32 32:16 (48.)
49. 559 KÖBBE Heinz Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1965 M Ü45 32:43 32:35 (50.)
50. 596 SCHMITZ Franz Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1967 M Ü45 32:46 32:31 (49.)
51. 513 DINKLAGE Franz Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1989 M U45 32:54 32:39 (51.)
52. 626 ZIMMERMANN Marcel Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1994 M U45 32:54 32:45 (52.)
53. 620 WALL Vjaceslav V.Wall-Nutzfahrzeuge e.K. 1975 M U45 32:55 32:47 (53.)
54. 508 BRINK Norbert Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1974 M U45 33:35 33:25 (54.)
55. 510 BÜHRKE Ernst-August CTJ Janssen GmbH 1956 M Ü45 33:45 33:39 (56.)
56. 628 ZIMMERMANN Timo Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1989 M U45 33:45 33:33 (55.)
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57. 601 SHERIEF Mohammed Kieserling Spedition + Logistik GmbH 1985 M U45 33:48 33:43 (57.)
58. 587 RICHTER André Spedition Ansorge GmbH&Co.KG 1976 M U45 35:50 35:37 (58.)
59. 580 POHL Mario Kieserling Holding GmbH 1978 M U45 35:55 35:51 (59.)
60. 611 UBBEN Wilhelm Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1954 M Ü45 36:12 36:07 (62.)
61. 598 SCHÖNHALS Michael ProVis 1988 M U45 36:13 36:08 (63.)
62. 514 EHL Oliver Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1971 M U45 36:18 36:04 (60.)
63. 647 SCHÖBEL Thomas 1964 M Ü45 36:21 36:07 (61.)
64. 534 HAMSCHER Helmut BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 1958 M Ü45 37:08 36:53 (64.)
65. 629 BLASEK Christian Hölscher Wasserbau GmbH 1986 M U45 41:59 41:49 (65.)
66. 571 MERKELBACH Ralf BPW Bergischer Achsen KG 1965 M Ü45 43:00 42:48 (66.)
67. 627 ZIMMERMANN Reiner Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1960 M Ü45 43:02 42:52 (67.)
68. 585 RAWE Bernd Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1960 M Ü45 43:04 42:55 (68.)
69. 606 THOMA Wolfgang Spedition Ansorge 1955 M Ü45 46:11 45:54 (69.)
70. 597 SCHMITZ Gereon ES-GE Nutzfahrzeuge GmbH 1963 M Ü45 49:26 49:07 (70.)
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w
1. 645 BRINKMANN Maria 2000 W U45 22:22 22:20 (1.)
2. 640 PLÜSTER Kathrin 1996 W U45 24:32 24:30 (2.)
3. 535 HANEKAMP Jana SV Sparta Werlte Leichtathletik 1996 W U45 25:36 25:33 (3.)
4. 631 SPIESS Petra Hellmann Worldwide Logistics GmbH & Co. 1975 W U45 27:54 27:38 (4.)
5. 549 JANSSEN Julia SV Sparta Werlte Leichtathletik 1995 W U45 28:01 27:58 (7.)
6. 564 LANGEN Katja Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1971 W U45 28:01 27:57 (6.)
7. 588 ROLFES Laura Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1992 W U45 28:01 27:52 (5.)
8. 591 SCHADEWALDZ Sg Heimbau GmbH 1965 W Ü45 29:37 29:26 (8.)
9. 632 GROTE Adda-Marie Hellmann Worldwide Logistics GmbH & Co. 1984 W U45 29:47 29:30 (9.)
10. 537 HANENKAMP Lena Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 2004 W U45 29:57 29:55 (10.)
11. 567 LÜKEN Carina Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 2002 W U45 30:00 29:58 (11.)
12. 553 JUDT Miriam ETMevents 1984 W U45 30:04 30:04 (12.)
13. 602 SICKEL Uta trans aktuell 1964 W Ü45 30:45 30:44 (13.)
14. 557 KIEPE Katrin Hölscher Wasserbau GmbH 1982 W U45 30:52 30:46 (14.)
15. 604 STEUERNAGEL Eva Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1976 W U45 31:06 30:59 (15.)
16. 594 SCHMEES Maria Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1985 W U45 31:08 31:04 (16.)
17. 517 FLIGG Ines Sg Heimbau GmbH 1980 W U45 31:24 31:14 (17.)
18. 592 SCHÄFER Jutta Meyer & Meyer Transport Logistics GmbH 1973 W U45 31:27 31:21 (18.)
19. 578 PAPEN Sabrina Hölscher Wasserbau GmbH 1990 W U45 31:32 31:25 (19.)
20. 616 VOGES Sabrina Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1980 W U45 32:10 32:00 (20.)
21. 552 JANSSEN Nina Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1991 W U45 32:16 32:09 (21.)
22. 561 KRONHART Diana Koch International 1991 W U45 32:35 32:31 (22.)
23. 630 SOPPA Kerstin 1983 W U45 32:55 32:52 (23.)
24. 614 VAN DEN HEUVEL Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1967 W Ü45 33:09 33:03 (24.)
25. 554 JÜNGST Ilona trans aktuell 1973 W U45 33:18 33:11 (25.)
26. 539 HASKAMP Martina Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1984 W U45 33:50 33:44 (26.)
27. 531 GRUMMEL Ulrike Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1984 W U45 33:53 33:48 (27.)
28. 541 HERMES Christiane Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1985 W U45 33:54 33:48 (28.)
29. 527 GORNAS Marta Koch International 1987 W U45 34:13 34:06 (29.)
30. 546 JANSEN Dagmar W. Vorwerk Thole GmbH & Co. KG 1982 W U45 34:44 34:33 (30.)
31. 621 WEBER Anne Nordwest Solar 1982 W U45 34:44 34:33 (31.)
32. 612 UNTIEDT Michaela Koch International 1992 W U45 35:43 35:38 (32.)
33. 511 CAO Xiaoying Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1987 W U45 35:47 35:40 (33.)
34. 518 FLOREK Gitta Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1988 W U45 35:47 35:40 (34.)
35. 573 MÜLLER Sarah Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1992 W U45 35:47 35:40 (35.)
36. 530 GRÖNHEIM Elisabeth ProVis 1980 W U45 36:14 36:01 (36.)
37. 576 NEE Sandra Fahrzeugwerk Bernard Krone GmbH 1983 W U45 37:06 36:55 (37.)
38. 201 BÖCKENKRÖGER 1988 W U45 38:42 38:37 (38.)
39. 574 MUSSENBROCK Tanja Carrier Transicold Deutschland GmbH & 1975 W U45 38:47 38:38 (39.)
40. 540 HELMER Marion Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1975 W U45 39:06 39:02 (41.)
41. 566 LÖFFLER Kerstin Fahrzeugwerk Bernard KRONE GmbH 1975 W U45 39:07 39:02 (42.)
42. 565 LIPIAK Marlen Koch International 1987 W U45 39:08 39:01 (40.)
43. 547 JANSEN Elke Carrier Transicold Deutschland GmbH & 1980 W U45 44:27 44:18 (43.)
44. 562 KURA Melanie ETMevents 1982 W U45 46:10 45:55 (44.)
45. 618 VORSPRACH Nicole Spedition Frank Vorsprach 1990 W U45 48:25 48:19 (45.)
46. 617 VORSPRACH Daniela Spedition Frank Vorsprach 1969 W Ü45 49:02 48:57 (46.)
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10km-Lauf
1. Fast & Furious 2:08:43 Std.

164 SCHILLE Steffen m 39:49
167 SCHRÖTTLE Christian m 42:10
180 WILHELM Nadine w 46:44

2. Spedition Ansorge 2:10:47 Std.
133 HINDELANG Tobias m 42:30
182 WINKLER Christian m 43:40
107 ATES Musa m 44:37

3. CRAISS Laufteam 2:17:50 Std.
138 KLOTZ Jürgen m 44:52
181 WILLINGER Benjamin m 45:15
184 WOLF Michael m 47:43

4. Koch International 1 2:29:04 Std.
153 OSTERBRINK Dirk m 49:19
117 DITTRICH Christian m 49:41
122 FIESELMANN Uwe m 50:04

5. gigant 2:30:26 Std.
106 ARKENBERG Bernd m 46:20
196 SCHLOSSER Tobias m 49:16
179 WEHRING Michael m 54:50

6. Schockemöhle 2:31:21 Std.
137 KIEBLER Florian m 48:36
157 PELLENWESSEL Bernd m 51:20
119 ESCHEN Holger m 51:25

7. Easy Runners 2:35:15 Std.
116 DINKLAGE Andreas m 47:46
163 SCHADEWALDT Heinrich m 51:16
123 FLIGG Toni m 56:13

8. Team Hellmann 1 2:46:49 Std.
189 DÜRING Hans-Joachim m 53:43
190 RUST Sebastian m 54:07
191 GREIWE Birgit w 58:59

9. Spedition Nanno Janssen 2:51:13 Std.
211 JANSSEN Nanno m 48:31
210 JANSSEN Monika w 1:00:25
209 JANSSEN Christina w 1:02:17

10.Abeln 2:56:14 Std.
101 ABELN Stefan m 48:55
102 ABELN Thomas m 1:03:39
100 ABELN Barbara w 1:03:40

11.Sprenkel 2:56:43 Std.
197 SPRENKEL Thomas m 52:30
199 SPRENKEL Sonja w 55:39
198 SPRENKEL Christian m 1:08:34
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5km-Lauf
1. Team REnergy 1:19:54 Std.

556 KEMPTER Bruno m 23:53
586 REGER Gerhard m 25:39
533 HAHN Manfred m 30:22

2. Team Hellmann 2 1:24:46 Std.
631 SPIESS Petra w 27:38
633 HÖLSCHER Alfons m 27:38
632 GROTE Adda-Marie w 29:30

3. DEKRA Teamgeist 1:28:06 Std.
509 BRUNEN Norbert m 27:48
624 WINGBERMÜHLEN Werner m 30:07
558 KISO Thomas m 30:11

4. Koch International 2 1:28:12 Std.
608 THOMAS Tobias m 27:24
543 HOPPE Tjark m 28:17
561 KRONHART Diana w 32:31

5. Hölscher Wasserbau 1:28:52 Std.
545 HÜTTMANN Andre m 26:41
557 KIEPE Katrin w 30:46
578 PAPEN Sabrina w 31:25

6. runIT 1:29:08 Std.
613 UNTIEDT Sebastian m 24:24
552 JANSSEN Nina w 32:09
559 KÖBBE Heinz m 32:35

7. Kieserling 1:32:09 Std.
524 GÖKCE David m 27:30
529 GRAEBER Dietmar m 30:56
601 SHERIEF Mohammed m 33:43

8. Rasende Reporter 1:34:49 Std.
602 SICKEL Uta w 30:44
575 NALLINGER Carsten m 30:54
554 JÜNGST Ilona w 33:11

9. Hollywood Department 1:43:53 Std.
560 KRANEN Felix m 27:54
553 JUDT Miriam w 30:04
562 KURA Melanie w 45:55

10. Running Gag 1:47:00 Std.
511 CAO Xiaoying w 35:40
518 FLOREK Gitta w 35:40
573 MÜLLER Sarah w 35:40

11. Spedition Ansorge 1:48:16 Std.
568 MATZIG Florian m 26:45
587 RICHTER André m 35:37
606 THOMA Wolfgang m 45:54

12. Carrier Transicold Germany1:48:34 Std.
583 RADKE Michael m 25:38
574 MUSSENBROCK Tanja w 38:38
547 JANSEN Elke w 44:18
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m
1. 19 MORITZ Eric 2006 M8 3:26 3:26 (1.)
2. 22 SANTEL Leo 2006 M8 3:52 3:50 (2.)
3. 18 KLAß Michael 2006 M8 3:55 3:54 (3.)
4. 59 SCHMIDT Ole 2006 M8 3:57 3:57 (4.)
5. 17 JANSEN Anton 2006 M8 4:00 3:58 (5.)
6. 4 SCHMEES Linus 2004 M10 4:01 3:59 (6.)
7. 49 KOSSEN Heinrich 2004 M10 4:02 4:00 (7.)
8. 9 SCHRANDT Kristof 2006 M8 4:08 4:06 (9.)
9. 24 RESING Linus 2006 M8 4:08 4:05 (8.)
10. 5 THOBEN Hannes 2007 M7 4:08 4:07 (10.)
11. 20 SPRENKEL Till 2006 M8 4:15 4:15 (11.)
12. 3 ALBERS Luca 2008 M6 4:24 4:24 (12.)
13. 28 MANNS Daniel 2007 M7 4:34 4:34 (13.)
14. 58 SCHRANDT Henrik 2008 M6 4:38 4:37 (14.)
15. 21 SOPPA Leon 2006 M8 4:44 4:44 (16.)
16. 40 HANEKAMP Ulrich 2006 M8 4:45 4:43 (15.)
17. 54 VEER Jakob 2008 M6 4:49 4:46 (17.)
18. 60 VORSPRACH Jan 2006 M8 5:01 4:59 (18.)
19. 11 RÖWE Max 2008 M6 5:09 5:09 (19.)
20. 25 STRAUCH Anton 2009 M5 5:13 5:13 (20.)
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w
1. 2 ALBERS Elisa 2004 W10 3:40 3:39 (1.)
2. 14 HANEKAMP Ina 2004 W10 3:42 3:40 (2.)
3. 46 STÜVER Anke 2004 W10 3:47 3:46 (3.)
4. 1 ALBERS Laura 2002 W12 3:50 3:49 (4.)
5. 50 HERMANN TÖBBENOTKE Amelie 2004 W10 3:58 3:57 (5.)
6. 57 FORTWENGEL Lena 2006 W8 4:05 4:05 (6.)
7. 44 KRÜGER Sina 2005 W9 4:07 4:05 (7.)
8. 15 KACZMAREK Johanna 2006 W8 4:09 4:09 (8.)
9. 43 JANSEN Merrit 2006 W8 4:18 4:16 (9.)
10. 32 GEHRS Mara 2007 W7 4:19 4:19 (10.)
11. 23 STEINBILD Pauline 2005 W9 4:21 4:19 (11.)
12. 30 THOLEN Sonja 2007 W7 4:24 4:24 (12.)
13. 31 THOLEN Meike 2007 W7 4:24 4:24 (15.)
14. 45 LÜNSWILKEN Henrike 2005 W9 4:26 4:24 (13.)
15. 37 DOPP Charlotte 2006 W8 4:26 4:24 (14.)
16. 38 EILERMANN Ina 2006 W8 4:28 4:25 (16.)
17. 26 LIPPORT Paula 2005 W9 4:29 4:27 (17.)
18. 35 STRAUCH Fenja 2007 W7 4:35 4:33 (18.)
19. 27 KLEß Anna 2004 W10 4:36 4:34 (19.)
20. 6 STAMMERMANN Verena 2006 W8 4:43 4:43 (20.)
21. 56 RAUTENBERG Nele 2006 W8 4:48 4:48 (21.)
22. 13 GLÖE Emma 2007 W7 4:52 4:50 (22.)
23. 33 SCHISCHKIN Hailey 2008 W6 5:04 5:04 (24.)
24. 48 LAU Theresa 2004 W10 5:05 5:03 (23.)
25. 41 SCHRAND Maike 2006 W8 5:09 5:06 (25.)
26. 29 MANNS Sandra 2007 W7 5:10 5:10 (26.)
27. 10 RÖWE Carolin 2006 W8 5:12 5:12 (27.)
28. 12 KRONE Judith 2006 W8 5:15 5:13 (28.)
29. 7 GRÖNHEIM Heidi 2006 W8 5:15 5:14 (29.)
30. 34 SOPPPA Merle 2009 W5 5:25 5:25 (30.)
31. 53 SCHAPER Stefanie 2001 W13 35:46 25:46 (31.)
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